IP Cameras > Board Cameras > ISM-32F0036M00
ISM-32F0036M00
SKU: 234978
1/2,8" Mini Network Modul, 1920x1080, Day&Night,
3DNR, 3,6mm, 12VDC, PoE, Indoor
Main Features
Sony STARVIS 2MP Image Sensor 2DNR, 3DNR and WDR support
Resolution max. 1920x1080 (Full HD) PoE Cable
Video Compression Format: H.264/MJPEG Lens 3.6mm (further lenses upon request)
Motion Detection Power Supply 12VDC (1.8W) or PoE (IEEE802.3af)
Built in SD micro slot Operation Temperature -10°C - +50°C
Low Speed Shutter
Specifications
Dimensions (HxWxD) 35x35mm
Camera Type Platinenkamera
Resolution Standard HD 1080p
System electronic Day&Night
Sensor size 1/2.8"
Imager CMOS
Video compression H.264, M-JPEG
Image resolution max. 1920x1080
Image Transmission Rate 30 fps
Day&Night Switch Electronic
© Copyright SARL GENITECH -  December 1, 2022  technical changes reserved 1
IP Cameras > Board Cameras > ISM-32F0036M00
ISM-32F0036M00
Continuation of the specifications
Sensitivity 0,1 Lux
Sensitivity 2 30 IRE, at F2.5
Low Speed Shutter yes
Digital Noise Reduction yes
Backlight Compensation BLC, HLC
Wide Dynamic Range (WDR) WDR 100dB
Motion Detector yes
Focal Length 3,6 mm
Iris Control no
Digital Zoom no
Horizontal Angle of View 92°
Vertical Angle of View 49°
llumination no
Housing indoor
Color (housing) black
Hosuing material metal
Blower no
Alarm inputs no
Alarm outputs no
Audio support no
Ethernet interface 100Base-TX
Serial interfaces Ethernet
Internal storage microSDHC card, microSDXC card
Analysis functions motion detection
Mounting_4 ceiling mount, wall mount
Supply voltage 12VDC
Power consumption 1.8W
Power over Ethernet IEEE 802.3af
Vandal proof no
Operating temperature -10°C ~ +50°C
Certifications IK08
Camera bulit Modul
Weight 200g
Manufacturer order number 234978
Optional Accessory
SKU Name Description
218218 eneo Site Manager Management Software for eneo IP products
216472 IAD-5SG1008MUA Gigabit Switch, Unmanaged, 120W, 8x PoE, 1xSFP,
1x RJ45, 10/100/1000 Mbps, Desktop
© Copyright SARL GENITECH -  December 1, 2022  technical changes reserved 2
IP Cameras > Board Cameras > ISM-32F0036M00
ISM-32F0036M00
Continuation of accessory
Your contact person
SARL GENITECH
108 Rue Henri Barbusse
95100 Argenteuil
FR
Tel: 0139472651
E-Mail: genitech@genitech.fr
Web: www.genitech.fr
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
© Copyright SARL GENITECH -  December 1, 2022  technical changes reserved 3